



RGWL/20-21/

10th December, 2020

To	То
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	'Exchange Plaza', C-1, Block G,
Dalal Street	Bandra Kurla Complex,
Mumbai 400001	Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051
Scrip Code - 517522	Symbol - RAJRATAN

Sub: Stop transfer intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that we have received information from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent – M/s Link Intime India Private Limited for loss of share certificate, as per below details:-

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	No. of shares	Distinctive No. (From - To)	Reason
1.	Bimla Vashist	0013793	26935	100	2443401 2443500	Lost By Holder
2.	Bimla Vashist	0013793	27527	100	2502601 - 2502700	Lost By Holder

Kindly take the above information on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Rajratan Global Wire Limiter

CS. Shubham Jain

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer